5002999 - SOL'S MAGNUM MEN - LONG T-SHIRT

$002999 SOL'S MAGNUM MEN - LONG T-SHIRT (ITRED)

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Deep Black

XS
50
75
47

JOLS

the fair spirit

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

150 g/m?

Qualitat

150 JERSEY

100% Baumwolle Ringspun
Feinrippkragen

Stil

Rundhals

Seitennahte

Extralang

Rundsaum

Nackenband

Dekorationsvorschlage:

Digitaldruck (DTF), Stickerei, Flex, Warmepresse, Siebdruck

Zertifizierungen:

amfori (@) sci @ {

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

@ 8 A & X

2024 : s. 193
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VEGAN}

XL
50
83
59

2XL
50
85
62
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